
Saurashtra Janta Express (PT)/19218 - Exp - WR 
THAN/Than to ST/Surat 

7h 32m - 408 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VRL Veraval Junction 11:50 2 1 0 65 6 WR
2 MLHA Maliya Hatina 12:18 12:19 1m 1 1 30 74 53 WR
3 KSD Keshod 12:32 12:33 1m 1 46 79 45 WR
4 JND Junagadh Junction 13:00 13:01 1m 1 1 82 53 83 WR
5 JLR Jetalsar Junction 13:30 13:35 5m 0 1 108 51 WR
6 NUD Navagadh 13:42 13:43 1m 1 114 91 112 WR
7 VRR Virpur 13:52 13:53 1m 1 127 55 123 WR
8 GDL Gondal 14:11 14:12 1m 0 1 144 38 140 WR
9 BKNG Bhakti Nagar 15:08 15:10 2m 2 1 179 30 130 WR
10 RJT Rajkot Junction 15:22 15:32 10m 4 1 185 52 119 WR
11 WKR Wankaner Junction 16:20 16:22 2m 2 1 227 66 86 WR
12 THAN Than 16:46 16:48 2m 2 1 253 78 142 WR
13 MOL Muli Road 17:08 17:10 2m 1 1 279 52 107 WR
14 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 17:35 17:37 2m 2,3 1 301 70 72 WR
15 LTR Lakhtar 17:55 17:56 1m 2 1 322 47 42 WR
16 VG Viramgam Junction 18:53 18:55 2m 2 1 367 82 WR
17 SAU Sanand 19:22 19:24 2m 2 1 403 74 42 WR
18 CLDY Chandlodiya 19:38 19:40 2m 2 1 421 26 WR
19 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 20:05 20:15 10m 8 1 432 20 52 WR
20 MAN Maninagar 20:25 20:27 2m 2 1 435 51 50 WR
21 MHD Mahemdavad Kheda

Road
20:56 20:58 2m 2 1 460 70 35 WR

22 ND Nadiad Junction 21:13 21:15 2m 1 1 478 75 37 WR
23 ANND Anand Junction 21:30 21:32 2m 4 1 496 59 40 WR
24 BRC Vadodara Junction 22:08 22:13 5m 1 1 532 82 36 WR
25 PLJ Palej 22:46 22:48 2m 2 1 577 51 28 WR
26 BH Bharuch Junction 23:18 23:20 2m 4 1 602 62 18 WR
27 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 23:29 23:31 2m 2 1 612 74 20 WR
28 KSB Kosamba Junction 23:46 23:48 2m 2 1 630 59 28 WR
29 ST Surat 00:20 00:25 5m 2,3 2 661 61 59 WR
30 NVS Navsari 00:54 00:56 2m 2 2 691 57 12 WR
31 BIM Bilimora Junction 01:18 01:20 2m 2 2 712 46 10 WR
32 BL Valsad 01:44 01:46 2m 3 2 730 68 14 WR
33 VAPI Vapi 02:09 02:11 2m 2 2 756 45 27 WR
34 DRD Dahanu Road 03:15 03:17 2m 2 2 805 76 12 WR
35 PLG Palghar 03:43 03:45 2m 2 2 838 81 15 WR
36 VR Virar 04:08 04:10 2m 5 2 869 62 WR
37 BVI Borivali 04:35 04:39 4m 7,8 2 895 35 18 WR
38 ADH Andheri 05:00 05:02 2m 8 2 907 8 WR
39 BDTS Mumbai Bandra Terminus 05:45 2 2 913 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 10 2024 (19:00)

Oct 10 2024 (19:00)

1

1


